I'll Have Another, FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Fumble This

Blue Coyotes
Rattlesnakes

Decoyz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Going Postal

Blue Coyotes
Playboys

Bull babes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Sackville

Rob-in trophy son
Rattlesnakes

Decoyz

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Going Postal

Rob-in trophy son
Blue Coyotes
Rattlesnakes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Average Joes

Going Postal

Sackville

Rob-in trophy son
Blue Coyotes

Decoyz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Fumble This

Rob-in trophy son
Rattlesnakes

Decoyz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Average Joes

Butt Soap

Going Postal

Sackville

Fumble This

Playboys

80
93
107
108
90
60

65
119
122
114
115
107

73
67
84
93
78
97

108
92
99
68
90

105

85
91
122
7
116
99

75
68
78
99
80
71

107
7
65
80
7
7

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sackville

Going Postal
Rob-in trophy son
Playboys

Bull babes

Action Jackson

Rob-in trophy son
Sackville

Fumble This
Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
Action Jackson

Going Postal
Fumble This
Blue Coyotes
Playboys
Action Jackson
Bull babes

Fumble This
Playboys
Sackville

Bull babes
Action Jackson
Decoyz

Butt Soap
Playboys
Fumble This
Rattlesnakes
Bull babes
Action Jackson

Going Postal
Sackville

Blue Coyotes
Playboys
Action Jackson
Bull babes

Blue Coyotes
Rattlesnakes
Rob-in trophy son
Bull babes
Decoyz

Action Jackson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

104
147
124
112
95
94

115
93
67

141
93
79

74
90
123
62
119
88

125
97
139
55
79
101

93
60
117
115
120
110

82
65
73
54
89
76

86
154
93
102
68
83

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
I'll Have Another, FFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:32pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Average Joes 88 VS Sackville 110
Butt Soap 124 Vs Rob-in trophy son 120
Going Postal 79 Vs Blue Coyotes 111
Fumble This 101 Vs Action Jackson 78
Playboys 119 VS Decoyz 112
Rattlesnakes 82 Vs Bull babes 116

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Average Joes 93 VS Playboys 84
Butt Soap 97 VS Blue Coyotes 73
Going Postal 92 VS Bull babes 79
Sackville 127 Vs Decoyz 67
Fumble This 74 Vs Rattlesnakes 93
Rob-in trophy son 80 Vs Action Jackson 143

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Average Joes 93 VS Rattlesnakes 75
Butt Soap 120 Vs Bull babes 85
Going Postal 100 Vs Decoyz 99
Sackville 97 Vs Action Jackson 58
Fumble This 57 Vs Playboys 116
Rob-in trophy son 74 Vs Blue Coyotes 84

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Average Joes 85 VS Action Jackson 92
Butt Soap 115 Vs Going Postal 85
Sackville 140 VS Playboys 88
Fumble This 72 Vs Bull babes 33
Rob-in trophy son 80 VS Decoyz 77
Blue Coyotes 88 Vs Rattlesnakes 152

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Average Joes 136 VS Decoyz 92
Butt Soap 103 Vs Action Jackson 88
Going Postal 95 VS Rattlesnakes 87
Sackville 92 Vs Rob-in trophy son 80
Fumble This 61 Vs Blue Coyotes 87
Playboys 85 Vs Bull babes 115

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Average Joes 91 VS Bull babes 61
Butt Soap 126 VS Decoyz 105
Going Postal 81 Vs Action Jackson 46
Sackville 48 Vs Rattlesnakes 109
Fumble This 77 VS Playboys 126
Rob-in trophy son 133 Vs Blue Coyotes 116

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Average Joes 72 VS Butt Soap 95
Going Postal 50 Vs Sackville 103
Fumble This 75 Vs Rob-in trophy son 79
Blue Coyotes 103 Vs Playboys 63
Rattlesnakes 99 Vs Decoyz 71
Bull babes 91 Vs Action Jackson 72

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
I'll Have Another, FFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:32pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Action Jackson 47 Vs Bull babes 121
Going Postal 92 Vs Sackville 121
Average Joes 104
Blue Coyotes 81
Butt Soap 97
Decoyz 108
Fumble This 91
Playboys 99
Rattlesnakes 76
Rob-in trophy son 76

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Butt Soap 78 VS Sackville 91
Bull babes 133 Vs Rob-in trophy son 112
Action Jackson 72
Average Joes 74
Blue Coyotes 36
Decoyz 76
Fumble This 79
Going Postal 115
Playboys 108
Rattlesnakes 63

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bull babes 72 Vs Sackville 59
Butt Soap 69 Vs Rob-in trophy son 44
Action Jackson 79
Average Joes 84
Blue Coyotes 90
Decoyz 77
Fumble This 96
Going Postal 82
Playboys 60
Rattlesnakes 99

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



