

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Average Joes	80	VS	Sackville	104
Butt Soap	93	VS	Going Postal	147
Fumble This	107	VS	Rob-in trophy son	124
Blue Coyotes	108	VS	Playboys	112
Rattlesnakes	90	VS	Bull babes	95
Decoyz	60	VS	Action Jackson	94
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	65		Rob-in trophy son	115
Average Joes Butt Soap	119	VS	Sackville	93
Going Postal	119	VS	Fumble This	93 67
Blue Coyotes	122	VS		141
-	114	VS	Decoyz Rattlesnakes	93
Playboys Bull babes	115	VS	Action Jackson	93 79
Buil Dabes	107	VS	ACION JACKSON	79
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Average Joes	73	VS	Going Postal	74
Butt Soap	67	VS	Fumble This	90
Sackville	84	VS	Blue Coyotes	123
Rob-in trophy son	93	VS	Playboys	62
Rattlesnakes	78	VS	Action Jackson	119
Decoyz	97	VS	Bull babes	88
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Average Joes	108	VS	Fumble This	125
Butt Soap	92	VS	Playboys	97
Going Postal	99	VS	Sackville	139
Rob-in trophy son	68	VS	Bull babes	55
Blue Coyotes	90	VS	Action Jackson	79
Rattlesnakes	105	vs	Decoyz	101
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Average Joes	85	VS	Butt Soap	93
Going Postal	91	VS	Playboys	60
Sackville	122	VS	Fumble This	117
Rob-in trophy son	77	VS	Rattlesnakes	115
Blue Coyotes	116	VS	Bull babes	120
Decoyz	99	VS	Action Jackson	110
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Average Joes	75	VS	Going Postal	82
Butt Soap	68	VS	Sackville	65
Fumble This	78	VS	Blue Coyotes	73
Rob-in trophy son	99	VS	Playboys	54
Rattlesnakes	80	VS	Action Jackson	89
Decoyz	71	VS	Bull babes	76
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	407		Plue Covetee	00
Average Joes	107	VS	Blue Coyotes	86
Butt Soap	77	VS	Rattlesnakes	154
Going Postal	65	VS	Rob-in trophy son	93
Sackville	80	VS	Bull babes	102
Fumble This	77	VS	Decoyz	68
Playboys	77	VS	Action Jackson	83



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Average Joes	88	VS	Sackville	110
Butt Soap	124	VS	Rob-in trophy son	120
Going Postal	79	VS	Blue Coyotes	111
Fumble This	101	VS	Action Jackson	78
Playboys	119	VS	Decoyz	112
Rattlesnakes	82	VS	Bull babes	116
			2 5 5	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Average Joes	93	VS	Playboys	84
Butt Soap	97	VS	Blue Coyotes	73
Going Postal	92	VS	Bull babes	79
Sackville	127	VS	Decoyz	67
Fumble This	74	VS	Rattlesnakes	93
Rob-in trophy son	80	VS	Action Jackson	143
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Average Joes	93	VS	Rattlesnakes	75
Butt Soap	120	VS	Bull babes	85
Going Postal	100	VS	Decoyz	99
Sackville	97	VS	Action Jackson	58
Fumble This	57	VS	Playboys	116
Rob-in trophy son	74	VS	Blue Coyotes	84
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	05			00
Average Joes	85	VS	Action Jackson	92
Butt Soap	115	VS	Going Postal	85
Sackville	140	VS	Playboys	88
Fumble This	72	VS	Bull babes	33 77
Rob-in trophy son Blue Coyotes	80 88	VS	Decoyz Rattlesnakes	152
Blue Coyoles	00	VS	Ralleslakes	152
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Average Joes	136	VS	Decoyz	92
Butt Soap	103	VS	Action Jackson	88
Going Postal	95	VS	Rattlesnakes	87
Sackville	92	VS	Rob-in trophy son	80
Fumble This	61	VS	Blue Coyotes	87
Playboys	85	VS	Bull babes	115
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Average Joes	91	VS	Bull babes	61
Butt Soap	126	VS	Decoyz	105
Going Postal	81	VS	Action Jackson	46
Sackville	48	VS	Rattlesnakes	109
Fumble This	77	VS	Playboys	126
Rob-in trophy son	133	VS	Blue Coyotes	116
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Average Joes	72	VS	Butt Soap	95
Going Postal	50	vs VS	Sackville	95 103
Fumble This	75	VS VS	Rob-in trophy son	79
Blue Coyotes	103	VS VS	Playboys	63
Rattlesnakes	99	VS VS	Decoyz	71
Bull babes	91	VS VS	Action Jackson	72
00000	01	••		12



121 121

91 112

> 59 44

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15			
Action Jackson	47	VS	Bull babes
Going Postal	92	VS	Sackville
Average Joes	104		
Blue Coyotes	81		
Butt Soap	97		
Decoyz	108		
Fumble This	91		
Playboys	99		
Rattlesnakes	76		
Rob-in trophy son	76		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16			
Butt Soap	78	VS	Sackville
Bull babes	133	VS	Rob-in trophy son
Action Jackson	72		
Average Joes	74		
Blue Coyotes	36		
Decoyz	76		
Fumble This	79		
Going Postal	115		
Playboys	108		
Rattlesnakes	63		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17			
Bull babes	72	VS	Sackville
Butt Soap	69	VS	Rob-in trophy son
Action Jackson	79		
Average Joes	84		
Blue Coyotes	90		
Decoyz	77		
Fumble This	96		
Going Postal	82		
Playboys	60		
Rattlesnakes	99		